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BURNSIDE BUSINESS & ENTERPRISE COLLEGE GCE EXAM TIMETABLE Summer 2017 French Speaking Exams - TBA German Speaking Exams – TBA Chinese Speaking Exams – TBA (?) MORNING



Mathematics (C1 6663) (Year 12 + Resits) Religious Studies (G571/01) (Resit) Mathematics (6667 FP1) (Further Maths AS)



MORNING Product Design (PROD1) (Year 12 + Resits) German (GERM1) ) (Resits) Mathematics (C2 6664) (Year 12 + Resits) Religious Studies (G572/01) (Resit)



Yellow – Old Spec DAY / DATE Monday 15 May Tuesday 16 May Wednesday 17 May Thursday 18 May Friday 19 May



AFTERNOON



DAY / DATE Monday 22 May Tuesday 23 May Wednesday 24 May Thursday 25 May Friday 26 May



AFTERNOON Chinese (6CN02)



Pink – New Spec



Geography (GEOG1) (Resits) Applied Science (SC02) (Resits) Geography (GEOG2) (Resists)



HALF TERM MORNING French (FREN1) (Resit)



DAY / DATE Monday 5 June Tuesday 6 June Wednesday 7 June



AFTERNOON Geography (GEOG3) Paper 1 of 2



Thursday 8 June Friday 9 June



Sociology (7192/1) Paper 1 of 3 Geography (GEO4B) Paper 2 of 2



DAY / DATE Monday 12 June



Tuesday 13 June Wednesday 14 June



AFTERNOON Business (9BS0 01) Paper 1 of 3 Biology (7402/1) Paper 1 of 3 Biology (BIOL4) (Ext Resit) Business Studies (BUSS3) (Ext Resit) Chemistry (7405/1) Paper 1 of 3 Psychology (7182/2) Paper 2 of 3



Thursday 15 June



Sociology (7192/2) Paper 2 of 3



Friday 16 June



Mathematics (D1 6689) Mathematics (M2 6678) Chinese (6CN03)



MORNING Business (9BS0 02) Paper 2 of 3 Chemistry (7405/2) Paper 2 of 3 French (FREN3) Biology (7402/2) Paper 2 of 3 English Language (H470/02) Paper 2 of 2 Biology (BIOL5) (Ext Resit) History (Y219/01) Paper 2 of 3 Physics (7408/2) Paper 2 of 3 Russian (6RU04) (Resit) English Literature (7717/2) Paper 2 of 2 Mathematics (C4 6666) Mathematics (D2 6690)



DAY / DATE Monday 19 June



AFTERNOON



Tuesday 20 June



Sociology (7192/3) Paper 3 of 3 Mathematics (C3 6665)



Thursday 22 June Friday 23 June



Psychology (7182/3) Paper 3 of 3 Business (9BS0 03) Paper 3 of 3



MORNING Biology (7402/3) Paper 3 of 3 Chemistry (7405/3) Paper 3 of 3



DAY / DATE Monday 26 June Tuesday 27 June Wednesday 28 June Thursday 29 June



AFTERNOON Mathematics (S2 6684)



Mathematics (FP2 6668) (Further Maths ADV) Mathematics (S1 6683) History (Y319/01) Paper 1 of 3 Product Design (PROD 3)



MORNING



English Language (H047/01) Paper 1 of 2 Mathematics (M1 6677) English Literature (7717/1) Paper 1 of 2 Physics (7408/1) Paper 1 of 3 Applied Science (SC14) History (Y108/01) Paper 1 of 3 German (GERM3) Paper 1 of 2



Physcis (7408/3) Paper 3 of 3



Wednesday 21 June



GCSE Maths resits – Thursday 25 May AM Paper 1 + Thursday 8 June AM Paper 2 GCSE English resits – Tuesday 6 June AM GCE Exam Timetable Summer 2017 25/11/2016



Psychology (7182/1) Paper 1 of 3
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